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Sponsored by :
Alixa, Advance, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Firebird, Flying Planet, FreeX
Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV Porcher Marine, Nova, Ozone, PWCA President, Rip'Air

Portugal

OVERALL PWC RESULT SERIAL CLASS

18-07-2000 10:58:40
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RANK ID  NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT T3 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Ti1 SUM
1 875 36 - SMITH Andrew no Bagheera M yes APCO SA 1000 956 632 1000 536 1000 1000 981 5937
2 829 95 - LOIODICE Olivier no  Whisper M yes FP F 0 1000 681 987 1000 78 759 1000 5427
3 173 234 - HAM Steve no  Whisper 25 yes FP GB 0 625 776 448 404 639 981 981 4450
4 1173 70 - BORSATTINO Carlo no  Quarx 29 - www.Business-Auctions.com yes WIND GB 545 447 794 219 511 383 135 954 3634
5 581 110 - COHN Josh no  Quarx M - Ball Variometers yes WIND USA 429 505 1000 448 197 1000 O 0 2953
6 1427 108 - THURMANN Olivier no Bagheera S yes APCO SWE 108 654 704 448 676 124 0 0 2482
7 1213 202 - LOPES Samuel no  Argon 24 - Northwind yes NOVAPOR 671 0 O O O 0 440 776 1887
8 1157 57 - ERDAL Stein-Tore no Bagheera M yes APCO N 0 131 649 312 197 52 184 O 1473
9 1489 276 - TRUJILLO Marc no  Argon 24 - Konica yes NOVA E 0 397 87 249 180 455 0 0 1281
10 1468 246 - JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx yes WIND SA 0 0 O O 0 O 643 602 1245
11 1498 290 - BRILLE Caroline yes Bonanza S yes GIN F 0 0 O O 0 0 432 571 1003
12 994 227 - KRITZINGER Johan no Quarx$S yes WIND SA 0 0 O O 0 O 135 861 99
13 1425 216 - GODEFROY Marc no Sigma 4 - 27 - North Face yes ADVA NL 138 0 0 O 0 O 462 97 697
14 1364 93 - KUNISS Pablo no X-75-24 - Beto yes NOVAARG 646 0 0O O 0 O O 0 646
15 128 23 - GOLDSMITH Bruce no  Proton - Ozone yes OZONGB 637 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 637
16 1484 268 - PERRIER Valerie yes  Saphir 2000 - 26 yes GRAD F 0 0 0O O 0 0 8 538 624
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RANK D
17 1441
18 1419
18 1189
18 627
21 168
22 1347
23 1470
23 1473
25 1482
26 1477
27 978
28 1252
29 1069
29 1318

172
193
155
158
184
174

NUM ST SURNAME

DALE

MALTRY

SLIVA

HARICH
ROSENKJER

DEL RIO

CESAR de LIMA
PEREIRA E SOUZA
REVEL
SCHERER
ARTIEDA
MANNERSTRALE
MADDOCK
OLIPHANT

FIRST NAME

Rolf
Philip
Martin
Armin
Luis
Marcos
Luis
Andre Luiz
Claire
Jorge
Alex
Peter
Alison
Simon

FEM GLIDER

no BagheeraM

no Omega4-25

no  Trance 30 - Mac Para

no  Proton S - Parawing

no  Saphir 2000

no Sense 24

no  Proton M - Wing Over Brasil
no  Kronos 26 - Pancas - Xandao
yes Proton S - Club Alpin Frangais
no Vello - AGIP do Brasil

no TOP2-L

no Bonanza-L

yes Quarx 25

no  Quarx 27

PERF TEAM
yes APCO
yes  ADVA
yes  MAC
yes  OZON
yes  GRAD
yes MAC
yes  OZON
yes  WIND
yes  OZON
yes  SOL
yes  XIX
yes  GIN
yes  WIND
yes  WIND

NAT

CHIL
Cz

ARG
ARG
BRA
BRA

BRA
PER
SWE
GB
GB

T3

560
560
560
262

165
165

159
104
89
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SUM

568
560
560
560
262
232
165
165
162
159
104
89



